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Website: www.cpskillaloe.ie      PhoneNo:  061-376861         Email:info@cpskillaloe.ie           Roll no: 186240
	September/
Mean Fomhair 2018


	New School Year begins Thursday 30th August 2018 at 9:15am.

17th September: Staff meeting in afternoon. School closes at 12:30pm 


	October/
Deireadh Fomhair 2018


	Mid Term Break:
School closed from Monday 29th October 2018 to Friday 2nd November 2018 inclusive. 

	November/Samhain 2018

	School re-opens Monday 5th November 2018.

	December/An Nollaig 2018
	School closes for Christmas holidays on Friday 21st December 2018 at 12:30pm. 

	January/Eanair 2019

	School Re-opens on Monday 7th January 2019.
21st January: Staff meeting in afternoon: School closes at 12:30pm. 

	February/Feabhra 2019
	Mid-term break: school closed February 21st and 22nd (Thursday-Friday).


	March/Marta 2019


	School closed Monday 18th March 2019 for St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday.


	April/Aibreán 2019


	School closed Friday 12th April at 12:30 pm for Easter holidays.
School will re-open on Monday 29th April 2018.


	May/Bealtaine 2019
	School Closed Monday 6th May (public holiday).
Monday 13th May: Staff meeting in afternoon: School closes at 12:30 pm 


	June/Meitheamh 2019



	School closed Friday 31stMay 2019
School closed Monday 3rd    June (Public Holiday) 

Summer Holidays: Tuesday 25th June at 12:30pm



Aug 30th - Sept 7th:  Junior Infants attend school from 9:15am-12:00pm.
From Monday 10th: Sept on Junior Infants attend school from 9:15am-2pm.

	
Convent Primary School, John’s Lane, Killaloe, Co Clare.
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